
EGR VALVE 

25620-25040 

Parts Details 

For Engine: A25AFXS 

TOYOTA / AVALON, CAMRY, RAV4 

4 Cyl 2.5L 

All contents are for your reference only. Please check Original No. well when you place an order.  
We shall not be responsible for any possible errors or omissions. 

GENUINE # AISAN # CAR MAKER CAR NAME YEAR ENGINE 

25620-25040 EGR0-25040 
TOYOTA 
LEXUS 

AVALON 
CAMRY 
RAV4 

ES300h 

2019 
2018-2019 

2019 
2019 

A25AFXS  

Other parts availability in same vehicle 

PRODUCT NAME GENUINE # AISAN # 

Engine Valve / Intake 13711-F0010 EVN1-2020 


