

25620-25040



EGR VALVE

For Engine: A25AFXS

TOYOTA / AVALON, CAMRY, RAV4

4 Cyl 2.5L

Parts Details

GENUINE#	AISAN#	CAR MAKER	CAR NAME	YEAR	ENGINE
25620-25040	EGR0-25040	TOYOTA LEXUS	AVALON CAMRY RAV4 ES300h	2019 2018-2019 2019 2019	A25AFXS

Other parts availability in same vehicle

PRODUCT NAME	GENUINE #	AISAN#
Engine Valve / Intake	13711-F0010	EVN1-2020

